University Committee Charge

Review the University Committee Policy

https://itwin.thomasmore.edu/Policy/Home/Policy?policyID=13

Submit form to the President via Cabinet



University Committee Information	
University Committee Name	Athletic Compliance Committee
☑ Standing University Committee☐ Ad Hoc University Committee. Indicate completion date:	
Who will oversee the committee? It should be the President, Vice President, Provost, or other Cabinet member.	Director of Athletics
Committee Charge	
To maintain that the athletic department and its coaches follow all rules and regulations of the NAIA, Mid-South conference and Thomas More University.	
Committee Composition	
Committee Chair	Assistant Athletic Director for Compliance and the FAR
Additional Committee Members by position:	Director of Athletics Assistant Athletic Director of Compliance Assistant Athletic Director/Senior Woman Administrator Associate Athletic Director Faculty Athletic Representative Director of Financial Aid Vice President of Enrollment Management Dean of Students Registrar Director of Legal Affairs and Auxiliary Services.

Approved by President Joseph Chillo, August 12, 2019.

^{*}Completed University Committee Charge will remain on file in the President's Office and University Archives. It will also be included as an appendix to the University Committee Policy.*